
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/09; Name=
MANUFACTURERS HANOVER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198709250003
08400

09/25/1987
12:00:00

MANUFACTUR
ERS
HANOVER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VEST, HOLLIS 18 220

198709290003
11330

09/29/1987
12:00:00

MANUFACTUR
ERS
HANOVER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ENDRESS,
FRANK &
TERESA

18 255

198709290003
11320

09/29/1987
12:00:00

MANUFACTUR
ERS
HANOVER

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOTES,
ROGER D

18 254


