Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Date Recorded= 1987/09; Name= MANUFACTURERS HANOVER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198709250003 08400	09/25/1987 12:00:00	MANUFACTUR ERS HANOVER		FINANCING STATEMENT	VEST, HOLLIS	18	220				
198709290003 11330	09/29/1987 12:00:00	MANUFACTUR ERS HANOVER		FINANCING STATEMENT	ENDRESS, FRANK & TERESA	18	255				
198709290003 11320	09/29/1987 12:00:00	MANUFACTUR ERS HANOVER		FINANCING STATEMENT	MOTES, ROGER D	18	254				